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HISTIO HEROES

Age Group Results

October 05, 2014

Race Held in Batavia, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Men: Top Finishers 0- 0 1- 8 9-11 12-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79
Women: Top Finishers 0- 0 1- 8 9-11 12-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79

Top
Female Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace
1  Jennifer Perry San Jose CA 316 31 1 3 19:48.8 6:23/M
2  Stephanie Howe Geneva lL 185 13 1 4 19:50.0 6:24/M
3  JenKelly Chicago IL 190 29 1 19 23:08.8 7:28/M

Top

Male Winners

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace
1  Valdis Slokenbergs Geneval L 467 12 1 1 19:29.6 6:17/M
2 Nate Landolt Evanston IL 217 13 1 2 19:47.7 6:23/M
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3  Dan Vockeroth Rollng Meadows IL 435 23 1 5 20:36.6 6:39/M

Female No Age Given

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace
1  Brittany Meding Chicago IL 463 0 1 353 58:41.7 18:56/M
Top

Male No Age Given

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall TotalTime Pace
1 Bandit Number 9001 9001 1 168 36:00.4 11:37/M
2 Bandit Number 9006 9006 1 177 36:56.5 11:55/M
3 Bandit Number 9002 9002 1 178 37:05.3 11:58/M
4 Bandit Number 9003 9003 1 192 38:34.5 12:26/M
5  Bandit Number 9004 9004 1 197 39:49.0 12:51/M
6  Bandit Number 9007 9007 1 211 41:33.8 13:24/M
7  Bandit Number 9008 9008 1 244 45:42.6 14:45/M
8  Bandit Number 9009 9009 1 256 48:58.3 15:48/M
9  Bandit Number 9010 9010 1 272 52:24.0 16:54/M
10 Bandit Number 9011 9011 1 273 52:25.1 16:55/M
11 Bandit Number 9063 9063 1 274 52:28.1 16:55/M
12 Bandit Number 9012 9012 1 288 53:29.5 17:15/M
13 Bandit Number 9013 9013 1 293 53:48.1 17:21/M
14 Bandit Number 9014 9014 1 300 54:10.3 17:28/M
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15 Bandit Number 9015 9015 1 310 55:15.0 17:49/M
16 Bandit Number 9016 9016 1 311 55:15.3 17:49/M
17 Bandit Number 9017 9017 1 316 56:08.8 18:06/M
18 Bandit Number 9018 9018 1 317 56:09.1 18:07/M
19 Bandit Number 9019 9019 1 318 56:10.0 18:07/M
20 Bandit Number 9059 9059 1 319 56:11.9 18:07/M
21  Bandit Number 9060 9060 1 320 56:12.2 18:08/M
22 Bandit Number 9061 9061 1 321 56:13.5 18:08/M
23 Bandit Number 9064 9064 1 340 58:11.7 18:46/M
24 Bandit Number 9065 9065 1 341 58:12.4 18:46/M
25 Bandit Number 9066 9066 1 342 58:13.0 18:47/M
26 Bandit Number 9067 9067 1 343 58:14.4 18:47/M
27  Bandit Number 9068 9068 1 344 58:15.2 18:47/M
28 Bandit Number 9069 9069 1 345 58:15.9 18:47/M
29 Bandit Number 9070 9070 1 346 58:18.2 18:48/M
30 Bandit Number 9071 9071 1 347 58:18.9 18:48/M
31 Bandit Number 9072 9072 1 352 58:40.2 18:55/M
32  Bandit Number 9073 9073 1 354 58:59.1 19:02/M
33 Bandit Number 9074 9074 1 360 1:00:12.8 19:25/M
34  Bandit Number 9075 9075 1 367 1:00:45.7 19:36/M
35 Bandit Number 9020 9020 1 370 1:01:41.6 19:54/M
36 Bandit Number 9021 9021 1 377 1:01:57.7 19:59/M
37 Bandit Number 9022 9022 1 382 1:02:06.2 20:02/M
38 Bandit Number 9023 9023 1 383 1:02:10.1 20:03/M
39 Bandit Number 9025 9025 1 385 1:02:30.7 20:10/M
40 Bandit Number 9026 9026 1 404 1:03:19.0 20:25/M
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Bandit Number 9027
Bandit Number 9028
Bandit Number 9029
Bandit Number 9030
Bandit Number 9031
Bandit Number 9032
Bandit Number 9033
Bandit Number 9076
Bandit Number 9077
Bandit Number 9034
Bandit Number 9078
Bandit Number 9079
Bandit Number 9080
Bandit Number 9081
Bandit Number 9082
Bandit Number 9083
Bandit Number 9084
Bandit Number 9035
Bandit Number 9036
Bandit Number 9037
Bandit Number 9038
Bandit Number 9039
Bandit Number 9040
Bandit Number 9041
Bandit Number 9042
Bandit Number 9043
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9027
9028
9029
9030
9031
9032
9033
9076
9077
9034
9078
9079
9080
9081
9082
9083
9084
9035
9036
9037
9038
9039
9040
9041
9042
9043
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409
411
419
425
432
433
434
446
447
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
462
463
464
471
474
478
495
496
498

1:03:26.0
1:03:28.8
1:04:12.3
1:04:29.0
1:04:49.1
1:04:49.8
1:04:53.0
1:05:29.8
1:05:30.6
1:05:39.5
1:05:40.5
1:05:40.8
1:05:41.3
1:05:42.2
1:05:42.5
1:05:43.1
1:05:43.4
1:05:44.8
1:05:45.4
1:05:45.8
1:05:54.7
1:06:06.4
1:06:13.0
1:06:34.2
1:06:35.5
1:06:37.4

20:28/M
20:28/M
20:43/M
20:48/M
20:55/M
20:55/M
20:56/M
21:07/M
21:08/M
21:11/M
21:11/M
21:11/M
21:11/M
21:12/M
21:12/M
21:12/M
21:12/M
21:12/M
21:13/M
21:13/M
21:15/M
21:19/M
21:22/M
21:28/M
21:29/M
21:29/M
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67 Bandit Number 9044 9044 1 500 1:06:41.7 21:31/M
68 Bandit Number 9045 9045 1 501 1:06:42.4 21:31/M
69 Bandit Number 9046 9046 1 510 1:08:21.2 22:03/M
70 Bandit Number 9047 9047 1 511 1:08:22.3 22:03/M
71 Bandit Number 9048 9048 1 512 1:08:23.3 22:04/M
72 Bandit Number 9049 9049 1 513 1:08:23.9 22:04/M
73 Bandit Number 9050 9050 1 515 1:08:50.8 22:12/M
74  Bandit Number 9051 9051 1 517 1:08:52.6 22:13/M
75  Bandit Number 9052 9052 1 521 1:09:01.7 22:16/M
76  Bandit Number 9053 9053 1 531 1:10:05.7 22:36/M
77  Bandit Number 9087 9087 1 540 1:10:41.9 22:48/M
78  Bandit Number 9085 9085 1 543 1:12:49.2 23:29/M
79  Bandit Number 9086 9086 1 548 1:14:55.3 24:10/M
80 Bandit Number 9056 9056 1 555 1:15:10.4 24:15/M
81 Bandit Number 9057 9057 1 556 1:15:10.8 24:15/M

Top
Girls 9 and under
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall TotalTime Pace
1  Reese Atkinson Glen Ellyn IL 21 8 1 175 36:31.2 11:47/M
2 Maeve Atkinson Glen Ellyn IL 20 7 1 226 43:31.6 14:02/M
3 Chloe Lobdell 549 8 1 228 43:37.4 14:04/M
4  Sophie Lindstrom Batavia IL 227 8 1 238 44:31.5 14:22/M
5  Mikayla Rezack Oak Forest IL 341 8 2 298 53:51.6 17:22/M
6  Teagan Cloutier Glen Ellyn IL 87 6 1 376 1:01:57.1 19:59/M
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7 Karen Salinas 571 4 1 561 1:15:22.0 24:19/M

Boys 8 and under

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace
1 AlexHowe Geneva IL 183 8 1 75 28:12.9 9:06/M
2 Alex White Aurora IL 447 7 1 86 28:49.8 9:18/M
3 Eric White Aurora IL 450 5 1 160 35:11.9 11:21/M
4  Tiernan O'Donnell St. Charles IL 299 7 1 171 36:08.3 11:39/M
5 Jack Lobdell 550 8 1 174 36:13.2 11:41/M
6  Sebastian Ponze Glen Ellyn IL 328 8 1 187 38:09.7 12:18/M
7  Aiden Truesdell Glen Ellyn IL 425 5 1 190 38:16.9 12:21/M
8  Aidan Schmidt Glen Ellyn IL 472 8 1 222 43:17.2 13:58/M
9  Griffin Glenn Montgomery IL 151 6 1 235 44:23.6 14:19/M
10 Liam Cervantes Batavia IL 69 6 2 243 45:42.2 14:45/M
11  Andrew Hill 503 8 1 356 59:13.7 19:06/M
12 Cohen Newberg Manitowoc WI 294 7 1 550 1:14:56.7 24:10/M
13 Omar Salinas 570 8 1 559 1:15:21.2 24:18/M

Top
Girls9to 11

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall TotalTime Pace
1  Emma Bradbury Plainfield IL 34 11 1 48 25:50.8 8:20/M
2 Sofia Bradbury Plainfield IL 35 11 1 60 26:44.3 8:37/M
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3 AvaGlenn Montgomery IL 150 10 1 113 30:19.7 9:47/M
4  Maya Ponze Glen Ellyn IL 326 11 1 134 32:10.5 10:23/M
5  Zuzanna Gadzala Racine WI 145 10 1 185 37:26.6 12:05/M
6  Wrigley Glenn Montgomery IL 154 9 1 232 44:06.8 14:14/M
7  Anna McEwen Sheldon IL 251 9 2 233 44:13.4 14:16/M
8  Victoria Medina Lake Zurich IL 261 11 1 242 44:57.8 14:30/M
9  Aniya White Milwaukee WI 448 10 1 355 58:59.6 19:02/M
10 Bailey Cloutier Glen Ellyn IL 85 10 1 375 1:01:55.8 19:58/M
11  Mary Catherine Schell Arlington Heights IL 365 11 1 469 1:05:51.5 21:15/M
Top
Boys 9 to 11
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall TotalTime Pace
1  Nikhil Cowart Wheaton IL 477 10 1 78 28:16.8 9:07/M
2  Aidan Flanagan Wheaton IL 138 11 1 97 29:25.7 9:29/M
3 John Cervantes Batavia IL 67 9 1 112 30:12.2 9:45/M
4  Drew Cafaro Aurora IL 51 10 1 114 30:20.4 9:47/M
5 Owen Brooks Evanston IL 43 10 1 166 35:47.7 11:33/M
6 Jack Thompson North Aurora IL 420 11 2 179 37:07.2 11:58/M
7  Nicholas Medina Lake Zurich IL 260 9 1 201 40:09.9 12:57/M
8  Cully Burns Jacobson Evanston IL 47 11 1 208 41:24.4 13:21/M
9  Bryce Moore 568 11 1 215 42:14.6 13:37/M
10 Javier Cervantes Elgin IL 66 10 1 217 42:42.0 13:46/M
11  Cain Smith Glen Ellyn IL 387 10 1 221 43:16.9 13:57/M
12 Casey Miasek Grayslake IL 268 9 1 251 48:50.1 15:45/M
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Ryan Megginson
Patrick Ritchi
Max Sosa

Evan Jno-Batisle
Aidan Newberg
Patrick Kopp

Name

Lynsey Kunert
Emma Riley
Maisie Sweeney
Delaney Brooks
Casey Cafaro
Patricia Gil
Isabella Medina
Valeria Gil

Zoe Landolt

Ainsley Burns Jacobson

Maya McEwen
Reanne Hill

Ashley Rosenbrock

Kaya Cloutier
Abby Figgins

Grayslake IL
Batavia IL

IL
Manitowoc WI
Elgin IL

Girls 12 to 14

City
Batavia IL
Wheaton IL
Batavia IL
Evanston IL
Aurora IL

Lake Zurich IL

Evanston IL
Evanston IL
Sheldon IL

Oak Lawn IL
Glen Ellyn IL
Freeport IL

265
497
542
493
292
200

537
257
530
218
46
253
502
356
86
134

10
10
10
11
11
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252
253
286
460
538
554

Overall

46
47
62
66
79
133
142
169
207
216
234
237
297
374
403

48:50.4

48:51.2

53:25.6
1:05:44.1
1:10:40.9
1:15:08.9

Total Time

25:38.1
25:50.1
26:52.0
27:11.1
28:20.9
32:02.7
33:09.3
36:00.8
41:21.1
42:27.0
44:13.9
44:30.3
53:50.5
1:01:46.0
1:03:14.3
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15:45/M
15:45/M
17:14/M
21:12/M
22:48/M
24:14/M

Pace
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:40/M
8:46/M
9:08/M
10:20/M
10:42/M
11:37/M
13:20/M
13:42/M
14:16/M
14:21/M
17:22/M
19:55/M
20:24/M
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Michele Matysek

Name

Ryan Ensor
Benjamin Thompson
Dillon Anderson

Luis Pinall

Kyle Moukheiber
Jake Seng

Colin McCoy

Nic Greco

Matt Megginson
Matthew Rosenbrock
Logan Connon

Name

Kimmy Zaucha
Serena Willis

Briar Hanlon
Samantha Reattoir
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Yorkville IL 244 12 1 467 1:05:49.1 21:14/M

Male 12 to 14

City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace
Sheridan IL 122 12 1 24 23:34.2 7:36/M
Downers Grove IL 418 12 1 35 24:16.5 7:50/M
Dekalb IL 11 13 1 44 25:22.6 8:11/M
535 13 1 56 26:23.5 8:31/M
Wheaton IL 277 14 1 57 26:24.0 8:31/M
531 14 1 71 27:36.4 8:54/M
North Aurora IL 247 13 1 73 28:05.6 9:04/M
Verona IL 164 14 2 80 28:26.2 9:10/M
Grayslake IL 263 13 1 248 47:50.7 15:26/M
Oak Lawn IL 358 12 1 290 53:41.4 17:19/M
Batavia IL 97 14 1 406 1:03:23.2 20:27/M

Female 15 to 19

City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace

Elk Grove Village IL 462 18 1 120 30:43.3 9:55/M
509 19 1 123 31:02.5 10:01/M
565 17 1 130 31:48.4 10:15/M
544 16 1 131 31:51.1 10:16/M
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Victoria Ascencio
Natalie Castano
Hannah Thompson
Emma Hicks
Maddie Lamanna
Abbey Locascio
Katie Cervantes
Victoria Alvarez
Alexis Romero
Grace Brooks
Emily Krouse
Alyssa Benuska
Francesca Moran
Rebecca Matysek
Colleen Grady
Amelia Grady
Juel Delius

Place Name

A W N -

William Lockwood
Kyle McCoy
Austin Kunert
Saul Pinal

Geneva lL

Downers Grove IL

Aurora IL

Glen Ellyn IL
Batavia IL
Chicago IL
North Aurora IL

Brookfield IL
Yorkville IL
GenevalllL
GenevalllL

Rolling Meadows IL

Male 15 to 19

City

North Aurora IL
Batavia IL
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15
513
419
175
564
231

68

9
352
529
506
558
274
245
158
156
106

18
15
16
16
17
18
18
19
16
15
16
17
15
19
16
19
17
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Div
1
1
1
1

159
176
181
209
212
276
284
285
296
315
327
348
401
444
461
493
516

Overall

9
11
38
65

35:09.8
36:42.4
37:08.0
41:25.3
41:39.2
52:47.3
53:23.9
53:24.5
53:49.8
55:42.7
56:26.8
58:20.0
1:03:12.5
1:05:28.4
1:05:44.4
1:06:32.5
1:08:51.7

Total Time

21:57.9
22:17.2
24:50.7
27:02.3

11:20/M
11:50/M
11:59/M
13:22/M
13:26/M
17:02/M
17:13/M
17:14/M
17:22/M
17:58/M
18:12/M
18:49/M
20:23/M
21:07/M
21:12/M
21:28/M
22:13/M

Pace
7:05/M
7:11/M
8:01/M
8:43/M
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Antonio Cervantes
Jonathan Unger
Luis Bello

Alex Tassone
Stanley Walden
Johnathan Castano
Michael Thompson

Name

Victoria Vockeroth
Lila Fridley

Jessica Nagel

Erin Bernstein
Ashlyn Erickson
Lindsay Coil
Karilyn Falardeau
Stephanie Coil
Mia Hicks

Lindsey Thompson
Callie Rendall
Becca Harris

Julie Schmoldt

Elgin IL 62 15
517 15
518 15
527 15
508 19
512 16
Downers Grove IL 424 15
Female 20 to 24
City Bib No Age
Rollng Meadows IL 438 20
Chicago IL 490 22
North Aurora IL 285 20
Downers Grove IL 33 23
Naperville IL 123 23
Elgin IL 91 23
Orland Park IL 131 23
Elgin IL 93 20
Aurora IL 177 22
504 23
495 23
Arlington Heights IL 166 21
Mt Prospect IL 368 23
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81
143
144
152
198
224
268

Overall

43
54
94
99
100
104
165
193
210
302
303
424
470

28:27.0
33:20.4
33:20.9
34:32.9
39:53.4
43:23.8
51:44.9

Total Time

25:07.7
26:07.7
29:21.7
29:38.2
29:38.8
29:43.9
35:34.3
39:02.0
41:30.7
54:33.8
54:34.2
1:04:28.3
1:05:54.5

9:11/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
11:08/M
12:52/M
14:00/M
16:41/M

Pace
8:06/M
8:25/M
9:28/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
11:28/M
12:35/M
13:23/M
17:36/M
17:36/M
20:48/M
21:15/M
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Male 20 to 24

Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall TotalTime Pace
1  Timothy Labud 559 23 1 14 22:41.5 7:19/M
2  Tim Rendall Bartlett IL 340 23 1 16 22:54.9 7:23/M
3 Carlos Cervantes Batavia IL 63 20 1 95 29:22.3 9:28/M
4 Nicholas Gray 505 23 1 101 29:39.4 9:34/M
5 Joey Cione Glen Ellyn IL 82 20 1 275 52:46.4 17:01/M
6 Andrew Maclas Berwyn IL 236 20 1 283 53:22.5 17:13/M
7  Sean Grady Geneval L 161 23 1 422 1:04:27.3 20:47/M
8  Danny Grady Geneval L 159 21 1 423 1:04:27.7 20:47/M
Top
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall Total Time Pace
1 Caitlin Ring Chicago IL 347 27 1 32 23:54.7 7:43/M
2  Sarah Van Geem Chicago IL 432 27 1 138 32:18.3 10:25/M
3 lillian Sinitean Saint Charles IL 382 29 1 139 32:18.6 10:25/M
4  Allison Falardeau Crestwood IL 130 27 1 220 43:11.3 13:56/M
5  Kate Kaszynski Schaumburg IL 188 28 1 231 44:00.1 14:12/M
6 Casey Baird 551 26 1 240 44:41.3 14:25/M
7  Jamie Baird 545 29 1 241 44:42.0 14:25/M
8  Alissa Rendall Bartlett IL 339 28 2 289 53:37.9 17:18/M
9 AmandaRaz Harwood Hts IL 333 28 1 332 56:58.4 18:23/M
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10 Heidi Hummel North Aurora IL 491 27 1 334 57:08.8 18:26/M
11  Pam Willard Bartlett IL 452 29 1 350 58:38.6 18:55/M
12  Amanda Fabich Lake In The Hills IL 127 27 1 395 1:03:03.0 20:20/M
13  Delora Senft Palatine IL 374 28 1 421 1:04:21.9 20:45/M
14 Jaclyn Schmoldt Chicago IL 367 29 1 428 1:04:42.1 20:52/M
15 Jessica Beirich Wheaton IL 29 28 1 563 1:22:21.4 26:34/M
Top
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Div Overall TotalTime Pace
1  Jeremy Sinitean Chicago IL 381 26 1 13 22:23.0 7:13/M
2  Tom Redmond Wheaton IL 335 28 1 15 22:42.3 7:19/M
3 Greg Davidson Downers Grove IL 102 27 1 52 26:06.1 8:25/M
4  Colin Simmons Elgin IL 378 26 1 106 29:45.0 9:36/M
5 Matthew Willard Bartlett IL 451 29 1 107 29:50.6 9:37/M
6 Kevin Templin Mount Prospect IL 416 25 1 136 32:12.1 10:23/M
7  Yonifez Montes De Oca 569 29 1 183 37:18.1 12:02/M
8  Benito Ruiz Orland Park IL 360 25 1 219 42:50.6 13:49/M
9  Phil Dorjath Chicago IL 112 25 1 336 57:11.2 18:27/M
10 Tom Fabich Lake In The Hills IL 128 28 1 394 1:03:00.8 20:19/M
11  Brian Nathe Chicago IL 288 25 1 430 1:04:42.9 20:52/M
12  Trace Ball West Des Moines IA 26 25 1 492 1:06:31.9 21:27/M
Top
Female 30 to 34
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